Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

No. of working days
No. of Teaching Days
No. of Holidays

No. of Sundays
Special Note

Events

July

1 (Rathayatra)

2 (Summer Vacation)

3

4 (SKBU Semester - IV Exam)
5 (SKBU Semester - Il Exam)

6 (SKBU Semester - IV Exam)

7 (SKBU Semester - Il Exam)

8 (SKBU Semester - IV Exam)

9 (SKBU Semester - Il Exam)

10 ( Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid))
1 (SKBU Semester - IV Exam)
2 (SKBU Semester - Il Exam)
3 (SKBU Semester - IV Exam)
4 (SKBU Semester - Il Exam)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

24
14

August

~No s WN -

8

9 (Muharram)
10

11 (Holiday)
12

13

14

Achhruram Memorial College, Jhalda, Purulia
Academic Calendar: July - Dec 2022 (Tentative)

15 (Independence Day)

(
16 (Holiday)
(Hohday)
(
(
(

19 (Janmastami)
20 (Holiday)
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

i)
19

September
1 (Holiday)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11

17 (Holiday)
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 (Mahalaya)
26

27

28

30 (Additional day for Durg 28 (Puja Vacation)

22
22

October

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
11 (Puja Vacation)
12 (Puja Vacation)
Puja Vacation)
Puja Vacation)
Puja Vacation)
Puja Vacation)
Puja Vacation)

)

)

)

)

)

)

Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation
Puja Vacation
Kali Puja)

November

1 (Puja Vacation)

2 (Puja VacationEnds)
3

4

(Additional day for Durga Puj 5
(Birth Day of Gandbhiji / Durg: 6
(Durga Puja Astami)

(Durga Puja Nabami)

(Durga Puja Dasami)
(Additional day in connection 10
(Additional day in connection 11
(Additional day in connection 12
(
0
1
2
3

7
8 (Birth Day of Guru Nanak)
9

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham / Laxr 13
Additional day in connectio 14

15 (Birth Day of Birsa Munda)
16

17

18

19

20

21 Internal Assessment
22 Internal Assessment
23 Internal Assessment
24 Internal Assessment
25 Internal Assessment
26 Internal Assessment
27

28 Internal Assessment

Additional day in connectio 29 Internal Assessment
Additional day in connectio 30 Internal Assessment
29 (Puja Vacation Begins) 27 Bhatridwitya)

(
(
(
(
4(
5(
6 (
7(
8 (Puja Vacation
9(
0 (
1(
(
3(
(
5 (
6 (
(

29 (Puja Vacation)
30 (Chhat Puja)

31 (Additional day in connection with Chhat Puja)

0
0
26
5

Puja Vacation - 1/10/2022-2/11/2022

22
22
4
4

December Total

0N WN =

5 (Christmas Day)
6 (Christmas Day)
7 (Christmas Day)
8 (Christmas Day)
9 (Christmas Day)
0 (Christmas Day)
1 (Christmas Day)

24 111
24 101
1 47
5 27
Winter Vacation - 24/12/2022-31/12/2022



January
Sunday 1 (New Year's Day)
Monday 2
Tuesday 3 (SKBU Semester - V Exam)
Wednesday 4 (SKBU Semester -Ill Exam)
Thursday 5 (SKBU Semester - V Exam)
Friday 6 (SKBU Semester -Ill Exam)
Saturday 7
Sunday 8
Monday 9 (SKBU Semester - V Exam)
Tuesday 10 (SKBU Semester -lIl Exam)
Wednesday 11 (SKBU Semester - V Exam)
Thursday 12 (Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda)
Friday 13 (SKBU Semester -IIl Exam)
Saturday 14 (Holiday)
Sunday 15
Monday 16 (Holiday)
Tuesday 17 (SKBU Semester - V Exam)
Wednesday 18 (SKBU Semester -Ill Exam)
Thursday 19
Friday 20
Saturday 21
Sunday 22
Monday 23 (Netaji's Birth Day)
Tuesday 24 (Holiday)
Wednesday 25 (Day before Saraswati Puja)
Thursday 26 (Republic Day / Saraswati Puja [Si
Friday 27 (Holiday)
Saturday 28 (Holiday)
Sunday 29
Monday 30
Tuesday 31
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

No. of working days
No. of Teaching Days
No. of Holidays

No. of Sundays
Special Note

Events

17

10

February

1
2 (College Annual Sports)

3

4

5 (Birth Day of Guru Rabidas (
6

7 (Inter College Games and Sy

8 (Inter College Games and Sy
9

14 (Birth Day of Thakur Panch:
15

16

17

18 (Shivaratri)
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

22
22

Achhruram Memorial College, Jhalda, Purulia
Academic Calendar: Jan - June 2023 (Tentative)

March April
1
2
3
4 1
5 2
6 3 (Holiday)
7 (Doljatra) 4
8 (Holi (Day after Doljatra)) 5
9 6
10 7 (Good Friday)
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 1"
15 12
16 13 (Holiday)
17 14 (Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar)
18 15 (Bengali New Year's Day (Nababarsha))
19 (Birth Day of Shri Shri F 16
20 17 (Heatwave)
21 18 (Heatwave)
22 19 (Heatwave)
23 20 (Heatwave)
24 21 (Day before Eid-UI-Fitr)
25 22 (Eid-UI-Fitr)
26 23
27 24 Internal Assessment
28 25 Internal Assessment
29 (Holiday) 26 Internal Assessment
30 (Holiday) 27 Internal Assessment
31 28 Internal Assessment
29 Internal Assessment
30
23
23
4
4

College closed due to Heatwave - 17/04/2023-22/04/2 Summer recess - 15/5/2023-31/5/2023

14
14
7
5

May

1 (May Day)

2

3

4

5 (Buddha Purnima)
6
7

8

9 (Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore)

15 (Summer Vacation Starts)
16 (Summer Vacation)
17 (Summer Vacation)
18 (Summer Vacation)
19 (Summer Vacation)
20 (Summer Vacation)
21 (Summer Vacation)
22 (Summer Vacation)
23 (Summer Vacation)
24 (Summer Vacation)
25 (Summer Vacation)
26 (Summer Vacation)
27 (Summer Vacation)
28 (Summer Vacation)
29 (Summer Vacation)
30 (Summer Vacation)
31 (Summer Vacation)

uw oo

June

1 (Summer Vacation)

2 (Summer Vacation)

3 (Summer Vacation)

4 (Summer Vacation)

5 (Summer Vacation)

6 (Summer Vacation)

7 (Summer Vacation)

8 (Summer Vacation)

9 (Summer Vacation)

10 (Summer Vacation Ends)

11

12

13 (SKBU Semester - VI Exam)
14

15 (SKBU Semester - VI Exam)
16

17 (SKBU Semester - VI Exam)
18

19 (SKBU Semester - VI Exam)
20 (Rathayatra)

21 (SKBU Semester - VI Exam)
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 (Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid))

30 (College closed - Force)

Summer recess - 1/6/2023-10/6/2023

14

w

Total

99
84
29
27



